## STATE OF ALABAMA .... UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE STATEMENTS OF CONTINUATION, PARTIAL RELEASE, ASSIGNMENT, ETC. .... FORM UCC-3

The Debtor is a transmitting utility as defined in ALA CODE 7-9-105(n).	No. of Additional Sheets Presented:	This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to a Filling filling pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code.	g Officer for	
Return copy or recorded original to:	<del></del>	THIS SPACE FOR USE OF FILING OFFICER Date, Time, Number & Filing Office		
				<b>→ Ш →</b>
			Ğ	A H W
			ကို	H E
			÷	
Pre-paid Acct.#	***************************************		ğ	西田
<ol> <li>Name and Address of Debtor</li> <li>Alliance Forest Products U.S. Cor</li> </ol>	(Last Name First If a Person) rp., formerly known as		a	CL 포를
U. S. Alliance Coosa Pines Corpo	_		*	<b>2</b> € §
Highway 235 Coosa Pines, AL 35044			دب. الله	0 0 3
			Ĕ	B 27
			• •	6
Social Security / Tax ID #	(Last Name First if a Person)		•	
Social Security / Tax iD #		FILED WITH:		<del></del>
Additional debtors on attached UCC-E				
NAME AND ADRESS OF SECURED PARTY Citibank, N.A., as U.S. Collateral	A gent	4. ASSIGNEE OF SECURED PARTY (IF ANY)	(Last Name First if a	Person)
999 Park Avenue	rigem			
New York, NY 10043				
Social Security / Tax ID #				
Additional secured parties on attached UCC-E	ement hearing File No. 2000-04456		·	<del></del>
5. This statement refers to original Financing State Filed with Office of the Judge of	Probate, Shelby County, Alab	ama Date Filed	<del></del>	
7. Termination. Secured Party no longer claims 8. Partial or The Secured Party's right under Pull property described in item 11 o Assignment, whose name and address appoint 9. Amendment Financing statement bearing file	a security interest under the financing statemer the financing statement bearing file number sh r to all of the property listed on this file, is assign	nown above to the need to the assignee in item 11.		
1. See Exhibit A annexed hereto and	incorporated herein by referen	nce.		
	•		11A. Enter Code(s) From Back of Form That Best Describes The	
			Collateral Covered By This Filing:	
-			— — — .	
				<del></del>
			— — — ·	
			<del>_</del>	<del>_</del>
heck X if covered: Products of Collateral are also o	overed.		<del>-</del> +	
		Citibank, N.A. as U.S. Conlateral Argen	t	
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)	<del></del>	Signatule(s) of Secured Party(ies)	<del></del>	
angertariately an arabitation		organicals) of Secured Party(Ie8)		
Type Name of Individual or Business	<del></del>	Type Name of Individual or Business	<del></del>	<del>-</del>
AL3UCC3 - 7/6/00 C T System Online	.,	STANDARD FORM — UNIFORM CON Approved by The Secretary of	MMERCIAL CODE - FORM UC	C-3

## EXHIBIT A

## Legal Description

Township 21 South, Range 5 West, Shelby County, Alabama

Section 2: The Northeast Quarter of the Northeast Quarter (NE1/4 of NE1/4) less and Except the South Five (5) acres along the South side.

Being a portion of the premises conveyed to Grantor by deed dated February 10, 2000, recorded in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama as Instrument Number 2000-04451.

Inst # 2001-31244

O7/27/2001-31244
O8:48 AM CERTIFIED
SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE
002 CH 12.00